:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8757581

Mar 31, 2024 - 20:00 (UTC)

In epoch 273,674 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 190391 - 0.018413045 ETH®
67.12 USD

2 190392 - 0.018378640 ETH®
66.99 USD

3 190393 - 0.018317779 ETH&®
66.77 USD

4 190394 - 0.018351266 ETH®
66.89 USD

S 190395 - 0.018421878 ETH®
67.15 USD

6 190396 - 0.018412626 ETH®
67.11 USD

7 190397 - 0.018403714 ETH®
67.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8757581
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/273674
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190391
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190392
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190393
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190394
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190395
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190396
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190397

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

190398

190399

190400

190401

190402

190403

190404

190405

190406

Validator Id

1193847

Amount

0.018339523
66.85 USD

0.018376033
66.98 USD

0.018390133
67.03 USD

0.018323357
66.79 USD

0.018412808
67.12 USD

0.018343905
66.86 USD

0.018403991
67.08 USD

0.170339697
620.93 USD

0.018380097
67.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.044000036

160.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190398
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190399
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190400
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190401
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190402
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190403
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190404
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190405
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/190406
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1193847

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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